CHIAMATE NUMERO VERDE febbraio

MESE

PRENOTAZIONI

SEGNALAZIONI

RACCOLTA
INGOMBRANTI

RACCOLTA
VERDE

SEGNALAZIONI
TOTALI

DI CUI RECLAMI

o

n

o

n

o

n

n

gennaio

537

273

190

111

febbraio

398

136

148

80

marzo

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale

935

409

338

191

TOTALE
CHIAMATE

1682

MESE

TOTALE CHIAMATE

ANNO 2013

ANNO 2014

ANNO 2015

n°

n°

n°

gennaio

1056

1059

1000

febbraio

807

832

682

marzo

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale

1863

1891

1682

N°

CHIAMATE NUMERO VERDE ANNO 2015

409

338

RACCOLTA INGOMBRANTI RACCOLTA

VERDE

SEGNALAZIONI TOTALI
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